
Lafayette Area Businesses  
Updated: 11/1/2024

Category Name of Business/Organization Contact Phone Email Website

Apartment Building Lafayette Manors - Pura PropertiesLLC Thomas Stang 320-250-6892 tstang913@gmail.com

Apartment Building Amberfield Place Apartments Adam Born 507-514-3102 villagecourtapartments@yahoo.com

Auto Mechanic Uptown Service Al Hagberg 507-228-8567

Carpentry NJK Construction Nick Klingler 507-276-6117 njk_construction@hotmail.com

Carpentry Mark Dick Construction Mark Dick 507-340-6848 mark605dick@gmail.com

Carpentry Kay Masonry & Construction, LLC Dale Miller 507-340-6145 kmcminnesota@gmail.com

Church First Lutheran Trish Gieseke - Admin. Asst. 507-766-3471 trish.fieldsofgrace@gmail.com https://fieldsofgracemn.com/

Church Bernadotte Trish Gieseke - Admin. Asst. 507-766-3471 trish.fieldsofgrace@gmail.com https://fieldsofgracemn.com/

Church SwanLake Lutheran Trish Gieseke - Admin. Asst. 507-766-3471 trish.fieldsofgrace@gmail.com https://fieldsofgracemn.com/

Church - Parish Fields of Grace Parish - 3 churches Trish Gieseke - Admin. Asst. 507-766-3471 trish.fieldsofgrace@gmail.com https://fieldsofgracemn.com/

Citizens Bank Bank - Lafayette Taylor Mages- branch mgr 507-228-8263 Choffman@citizensmn.bank https://www.citizensmn.bank/

Convienience Store Fillmeup Heather Fredrickson 507-228-8364

Electric Isenberg Electric Rick Fluegge  507-228-8901, Cell 507-276-3388 rs4rf@hotmail.com

Excavation Lafayette Excavating 507-228-8902 lafayetteexcavating@hotmail.com

Farm Services Isaacson Sales and Service 507-228-8270 isaacsonsalesandservice@gmail.com https://www.isaacsonsales.com/

Farm Services United Farmers Co-op Main Office Deb Maidl 507-232-1000 deb.maidl@fcmn.com https://www.ufcmn.com/

Farm Services United Farmers Co-op Seed Craig Wilson 507-228-8669 craig.wilson@ufcmn.com https://www.ufcmn.com/

Farm Services United Farmers Co-op Lafayette Elevator Jason Tews 507-228-8221 jason.tews@ufcmn.com https://www.ufcmn.com/

Farm Services United Farmers Co-op Ag service center Teresa Wenninger 507-228-8224 teresa.wenninger@ufcmn.com https://www.ufcmn.com/

Farm Services United Farmers Co-op Ag service center Chad Wilson 507-228-8225 chad.wilson@ufcmn.com https://www.ufcmn.com/

Fitness Licensed Zumba Instructor Diane Goosen 507-995-5184

Forklift Sales- Services Lafayette Lift Trucks Ben Anderson 507-276-3426 ben@lifttrucksmn.com https://www.lifttrucksmn.com/

Garbage Hauler/roll offs Renville Sibley Sanitation Bruce Prigge 507-834-6168 rssbandit@gmail.com

Hair Care Kris's Klippers Kristine Hagberg 507-228-8005

Insurance Community Insurance Agency  - Lafayette Melissa Schultz, Dwight DeBoer 507-228-8201 melissa@cialafayette.com https://cialafayette.com/

Lawn Mowing/Snow Removal NJK Construction Nick Klingler 507-276-6117 njk_construction@hotmail.com

Lawn Care Service AP Lawn Service Adam Prochniak 507-217-9467

Lawn Care Service Hartley Diversified Hauling Charlie Hartley 507-276-4691

Lumber Lafayette Lumber Langhoff 507-228-8227

Newspaper Winthrop News Doug Hanson 507-647-5357

Pet Grooming Happy Tails Pet Grooming Sherry Fluegge 507-276-9154

Plumbing - Heating Tauber Plumbing & Heating Curt Tauber 507-276-7803 tauberplumbing@hotmail.com

Post Office Lafayette Post Office Rochelle 507-228-8252

Realtor- Auctioneer Mages Land Co. and Auction Company Joe Maidl 507-276-7749 djmaidl@mvtvwireless.com https://magesland.com/

Realty-Auction Mages Land Co. and Auction Company Matt Mages 507-276-7002 mattm@magesland.com https://magesland.com/

Restaurant /Bar Dave's Place of Lafayette Laurie Treblhorn 507-228-8910 daves.place.lafayette@hotmail.com

Sales Snap On Tools Greg Verhelst 507-217-3884 gregory.verhelst@snapon.com

Sales Plexis Consultant Morgan Klingler 507-217-6042 morgan.griebel94@gmail.com

Sales  Zyia Clothing Consultant Morgan Klingler 507-217-6042 morgan.griebel94@gmail.com

Service Mary's Piano Service - Tuning-Repair Mary Kavan 507-228-8091, cell 507-240-2312

Sound Therapy - Reiki If Just For Today Relax Diane Goosen 507-338-8738 justfortodayrelax@gmail.com

Towing 5 Star Towing Paul & Eric Platz 507-843-2677 http://507theboss.com/

Trucking Hartley Diversified Hauling Charlie Hartley 507-276-4691

Welding Fabrication Gleisner Fabrication Andrew Gleisner 507-276-5177 gleisner.fabrications@outlook.com

Organizations Name of Business/Organization Contact Phone Email Website

Legion Lafayette Legion Post 300 Keith Schuelke

Legion Auxiliary Lafayette Legion Post 300 Anne Scuelke

Lions Lafayette Area Lions Daniel Hayes until July 2025

Community Band Lafayette Community Band Joe Hoffmann

Book Club Lafayette Study Club Sandy Burger 507-351-9731

Sewing Club Weekend Quilters/Crafters Michele Vogel

Youth Sports Lafayette Park & Recreation Kayla Campbell lafayetteparkandrecreation@gmail.com. https://lafayetteparkandre.wixsite.com/minn

Scouts Boy Scouts Troop #2 Mark Dick

Lafayette Garden Club All are welcome! Sandy Burger

If you would like to update information or be added to the list contact lafcityclerk@gmail.com with your information! 
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